- ESTABLISHED 1918 -

Telephone:

Reg. No. :
%at Reg No:
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

Warshay Investments Pt
PO Box 528, Suider
021 -"8073b11

2012/018782/07
4110261833

Ltd t/a KWV

Customer Order Date:
01.07.2024

Customer Order Number:
1155340428

KWV Order Number:
110532048

7646 |Loading Status:

Gross Weight :

107.994kg

9014086

900559

900261
901032
500483
201362
901395

700025945
700020874
700020875
700025233
700023716
700025401
700025956

ITEMS QDT SUPPLIE
901387 700025542

Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml})
Bug Red Shooter 10{15x20ml)
CIADQ Paradise Bliss Cocktail 6x2Lt
CIAQ Vodcano 6x2Lt Bag in Box
Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4 (6x275m
Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6x1000ml 1
Hooch Howler Black Currant 6x750ml
Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)

D:
KWV Rose 6x1500ml 2023

P<

Li,

-~
~*Jrio;

150 x 20

150 x 20

6 x 2000

6 x 2000 .0
24 x 275 )
6 x 1000 |."1.0
6 % 750 /flo
150 x 20 | 4.0
6 x 1500 1

155.00
155.00

.602.7s6

602.7¢
273.20
820.26
5%B.78
1S5.00

Item reject]

ked - No dtock

8.00 142.60 1,426.00 213,90 1,639.90
8.00 142.60 285.20 42.78 327.98
5.00 572.62 572.62 85.83 658.51
5.00 572.62 1,145.24 171.79 1,317.03
0.70 271.29 813.86 122.08 935.94
5.40 775.87 775.97 116.40 892.37
1.10 552.63 552.63 82.89 635.52
8.00 142.60 285.20 42.78 327.98
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CLAIM No - CLAIM No: I

No OF CARTONS: .
CONTENTSpK) CHECKEE

RACEIVEO Y . e Pe
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EMPLOYEE No ;

[

SIGNATURE INVALID UNLESS GRN No QUDTED

aged

Delivered by

30 HILLCLIME ROAD
MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Liquor Runner Durban

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature

Name :
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:
End nxt mth inv hefore 25th

currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acce
Name :

Bank:

Warshay Investmente (Pty) Ltd

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655




